
#2 Women's 60 Meters
B BU Facility 7.20

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PACE, Olivia Ohio Heat Track Clu 7.51

2 DONZO, Haja SR Unattached 7.72

3 KENNEH, Isatta Fast Lane TC 7.74

4 MACLEAN, Ella FR So. Conn. St. 7.79

5 LANGILLE, Jillian FR UNB REDS 7.80

6 TAN, Kiara JR Williams 7.84

7 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 7.85

8 WETHERBEE, Lily SO Northeastern 7.87

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PACE, Olivia Ohio Heat Track Clu 7.64Q 1(1)

2 KENNEH, Isatta Fast Lane TC 7.79Q 2(1)

2 DONZO, Haja SR Unattached 7.79Q 4(1)

4 TAN, Kiara JR Williams 7.87Q 6(1)

5 MACLEAN, Ella FR So. Conn. St. 7.91Q 5(1)

6 LANGILLE, Jillian FR UNB REDS 7.93q 2(2)

7 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 7.94q 4(2)

8 WETHERBEE, Lily SO Northeastern 7.95q 4(3)

9 ARTHUR, Rachel FR Williams 7.97Q 3(1)

10 BEEKMAN, Charli FR Boston College 8.04 3(2)

10 LAROCHE, Begotty SR So. Conn. St. 8.04 4(4)

12 JACOBSON, Carys FR UNB REDS 8.05 2(3)

12 GABRIEL, Jahaida SO Merrimack 8.05 5(2)

14 FRENCH, Ciara JR Rhode Island 8.07 5(3)

14 KLEIN, Malia FR Williams 8.07 6(2)

14 CAVALIER, Adia SR American Int'l 8.07 6(2)

17 EXANTUS, Dardielle SO So. Conn. St. 8.12 5(4)

18 ROBINSON , Hayden SO Quinnipiac 8.20 3(3)

19 CAMPEZATO, Julia JR Rhode Island 8.21 6(4)

20 ODOOM, Gabby FR Williams 8.22 2(4)

21 WILLIAMS, Jordan JR Endicott 8.25 1(2)

22 MENSAH, Bernice Greater Boston Trac 8.26 4(5)

23 MAYO, Jordan SO Quinnipiac 8.27 1(3)

24 SCHWARTZ, Sophia FR Boston College 8.40 5(5)

25 FERRARA, Gianna SO Marist 8.46 6(5)

26 BIGGS, Anabelle Big Blue Track Club 8.48 2(5)

27 VALLE, Daisy FR Williams 8.49 1(4)

27 SEIDE, Lucia FR Suffolk 8.49 2(6)

29 SUH, Kiera Big Blue Track Club 8.52 4(6)

29 WOOD, Lauren FR Suffolk 8.52 4(6)

31 MCINNIS, Natasha SR Fitchburg St. 8.58 2(7)

31 WALDEN, Amanda FR Suffolk 8.58 2(7)

33 FERNANDEZ, Kayli SO Fitchburg St. 8.60 1(5)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
34 HAYES , Jackie UML Club Track and 8.62 5(6)

34 RIDGWAY, Alyssa SO Marist 8.62 6(6)

36 KANGANIS, Alisa FR Williams 8.69 3(4)

37 BIBI, Alicia FR Suffolk 8.85 6(7)

38 GILLIS, Susanna UML Club Track and 8.92 3(5)

39 RUSHI, Klaudia FR Suffolk 8.98 6(8)

40 BROSNAN, Gabriellle FR Marist 9.15 1(6)

41 FLORIO, Nina FR Marist 9.17 3(6)

42 MARSHALL, Elicia FR Fitchburg St. 9.40 4(8)

43 CROSSDALE, Shonette FR Suffolk 9.79 1(7)

44 MATOS, Sarah UML Club Track and 10.60 5(7)

SCHNEEBERG, Chloe FR Williams DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 PACE, Olivia Ohio Heat Track Clu 7.64Q

2 WILLIAMS, Jordan JR Endicott 8.25

3 MAYO, Jordan SO Quinnipiac 8.27

4 VALLE, Daisy FR Williams 8.49

5 FERNANDEZ, Kayli SO Fitchburg St. 8.60

6 BROSNAN, Gabriellle FR Marist 9.15

7 CROSSDALE, Shonette FR Suffolk 9.79

SCHNEEBERG, Chloe FR Williams DNF

Heat 2 of 6

1 KENNEH, Isatta Fast Lane TC 7.79Q

2 LANGILLE, Jillian FR UNB REDS 7.93q

3 JACOBSON, Carys FR UNB REDS 8.05

4 ODOOM, Gabby FR Williams 8.22

5 BIGGS, Anabelle Big Blue Track Club 8.48

6 SEIDE, Lucia FR Suffolk 8.49

7 MCINNIS, Natasha SR Fitchburg St. 8.58

7 WALDEN, Amanda FR Suffolk 8.58

Heat 3 of 6

1 ARTHUR, Rachel FR Williams 7.97Q

2 BEEKMAN, Charli FR Boston College 8.04

3 ROBINSON , Hayden SO Quinnipiac 8.20

4 KANGANIS, Alisa FR Williams 8.69

5 GILLIS, Susanna UML Club Track and 8.92

6 FLORIO, Nina FR Marist 9.17

Heat 4 of 6

1 DONZO, Haja SR Unattached 7.79Q

2 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 7.94q

3 WETHERBEE, Lily SO Northeastern 7.95q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 LAROCHE, Begotty SR So. Conn. St. 8.04

5 MENSAH, Bernice Greater Boston Trac 8.26

6 SUH, Kiera Big Blue Track Club 8.52

6 WOOD, Lauren FR Suffolk 8.52

8 MARSHALL, Elicia FR Fitchburg St. 9.40

Heat 5 of 6

1 MACLEAN, Ella FR So. Conn. St. 7.91Q

2 GABRIEL, Jahaida SO Merrimack 8.05

3 FRENCH, Ciara JR Rhode Island 8.07

4 EXANTUS, Dardielle SO So. Conn. St. 8.12

5 SCHWARTZ, Sophia FR Boston College 8.40

6 HAYES , Jackie UML Club Track and 8.62

7 MATOS, Sarah UML Club Track and 10.60

Heat 6 of 6

1 TAN, Kiara JR Williams 7.87Q

2 KLEIN, Malia FR Williams 8.07

2 CAVALIER, Adia SR American Int'l 8.07

4 CAMPEZATO, Julia JR Rhode Island 8.21

5 FERRARA, Gianna SO Marist 8.46

6 RIDGWAY, Alyssa SO Marist 8.62

7 BIBI, Alicia FR Suffolk 8.85

8 RUSHI, Klaudia FR Suffolk 8.98

#6 Women's 200 Meters
B BU Facility 23.11

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PACE, Olivia Ohio Heat Track Clu 24.84 1(1)

2 KENNEH, Isatta Fast Lane TC 24.96 1(2)

3 BOTELHO, Kalli'ana SR Quinnipiac 25.06 1(3)

4 MALCOLM, Monique FR American Int'l 25.25 2(1)

5 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 25.34 1(4)

6 LANGILLE, Jillian FR UNB REDS 25.64 2(2)

7 BARBANTI, Delia JR Boston University 25.68 2(3)

8 ROBINSON , Hayden SO Quinnipiac 25.69 2(4)

9 MURPHY, Jolene FR Boston College 25.73 2(5)

10 ARTHUR, Rachel FR Williams 25.93 2(6)

11 HAYES, Mikajah SR Boston University 25.96 3(1)

12 DONZO, Haja SR Unattached 26.01 3(2)

12 JACOBSON, Carys FR UNB REDS 26.01 4(1)

14 KLEIN, Malia FR Williams 26.08 4(2)

14 FOSTER, Symone SR Quinnipiac 26.08 5(1)

16 GABRIEL, Jahaida SO Merrimack 26.18 5(2)

17 OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO Boston University 26.52 5(3)

18 GIBB, Hannah FR Gordon 26.69 7(1)

19 CAMPEZATO, Julia JR Rhode Island 26.73 4(3)

20 TOLSON, Hailey FR Quinnipiac 27.08 5(4)
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#6 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
21 MURNANE, Molly SO Merrimack 27.23 4(4)

22 JORDAN, Avery FR Quinnipiac 27.37 5(5)

23 MASOTTI, Bella FR BU Running Club 27.42 7(2)

24 BEEKMAN, Charli FR Boston College 27.49 3(3)

25 ODOOM, Gabby FR Williams 27.56 6(1)

26 MCHENRY, Camille JR Marist 27.63 4(5)

27 HAO, Kelsie JR Williams 27.73 8(1)

28 WALDEN, Amanda FR Suffolk 27.75 6(2)

29 LOTHIAN, Abby JR Unattached 27.90 3(4)

30 BIGGS, Anabelle Big Blue Track Club 27.94 7(3)

31 SCHWARTZ, Sophia FR Boston College 28.20 7(4)

32 SUH, Kiera Big Blue Track Club 28.43 8(2)

33 PATHRIANA, Kiana FR Marist 29.02 6(3)

34 GIBBONS, Selina SR Fitchburg St. 29.06 8(3)

35 HAYES , Jackie UML Club Track and 29.08 9(1)

36 FLORIO, Nina FR Marist 29.50 9(2)

37 GUZMAN, Chloe SR Fitchburg St. 29.52 9(3)

38 RUSHI, Klaudia FR Suffolk 29.75 10(1)

39 BROSNAN, Gabriellle FR Marist 29.77 8(4)

40 SPADAFORE, Lena FR Fitchburg St. 30.78 10(2)

41 HECHT, Erica SO BU Running Club 32.58 10(3)

42 AUBUCHON, Jenna JR Fitchburg St. 35.62 10(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 PACE, Olivia Ohio Heat Track Clu 24.84

2 KENNEH, Isatta Fast Lane TC 24.96

3 BOTELHO, Kalli'ana SR Quinnipiac 25.06

4 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 25.34

Section 2 of 10

1 MALCOLM, Monique FR American Int'l 25.25

2 LANGILLE, Jillian FR UNB REDS 25.64

3 BARBANTI, Delia JR Boston University 25.68

4 ROBINSON , Hayden SO Quinnipiac 25.69

5 MURPHY, Jolene FR Boston College 25.73

6 ARTHUR, Rachel FR Williams 25.93

Section 3 of 10

1 HAYES, Mikajah SR Boston University 25.96

2 DONZO, Haja SR Unattached 26.01

3 BEEKMAN, Charli FR Boston College 27.49

4 LOTHIAN, Abby JR Unattached 27.90

Section 4 of 10

1 JACOBSON, Carys FR UNB REDS 26.01

2 KLEIN, Malia FR Williams 26.08

3 CAMPEZATO, Julia JR Rhode Island 26.73
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#6 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 MURNANE, Molly SO Merrimack 27.23

5 MCHENRY, Camille JR Marist 27.63

Section 5 of 10

1 FOSTER, Symone SR Quinnipiac 26.08

2 GABRIEL, Jahaida SO Merrimack 26.18

3 OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO Boston University 26.52

4 TOLSON, Hailey FR Quinnipiac 27.08

5 JORDAN, Avery FR Quinnipiac 27.37

Section 6 of 10

1 ODOOM, Gabby FR Williams 27.56

2 WALDEN, Amanda FR Suffolk 27.75

3 PATHRIANA, Kiana FR Marist 29.02

Section 7 of 10

1 GIBB, Hannah FR Gordon 26.69

2 MASOTTI, Bella FR BU Running Club 27.42

3 BIGGS, Anabelle Big Blue Track Club 27.94

4 SCHWARTZ, Sophia FR Boston College 28.20

Section 8 of 10

1 HAO, Kelsie JR Williams 27.73

2 SUH, Kiera Big Blue Track Club 28.43

3 GIBBONS, Selina SR Fitchburg St. 29.06

4 BROSNAN, Gabriellle FR Marist 29.77

Section 9 of 10

1 HAYES , Jackie UML Club Track and 29.08

2 FLORIO, Nina FR Marist 29.50

3 GUZMAN, Chloe SR Fitchburg St. 29.52

Section 10 of 10

1 RUSHI, Klaudia FR Suffolk 29.75

2 SPADAFORE, Lena FR Fitchburg St. 30.78

3 HECHT, Erica SO BU Running Club 32.58

4 AUBUCHON, Jenna JR Fitchburg St. 35.62

#8 Women's 300 Meters
B BU Facility 37.93

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GAY, Aisha SR Quinnipiac 38.77 1(1)

2 GORRIARAN, Sophia JR Unattached 39.35 1(2)

3 ROMAGNOLI, Alyssa FR Quinnipiac 39.75 2(1)

4 DELOOF, Bethany SR Rhode Island 40.12 1(3)

5 SMITH, Trinity JR Rhode Island 40.39 2(2)

6 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 40.40 3(1)

7 MACISAAC, Shelby FR UNB REDS 40.51 2(3)

8 FAIVRE, Emma JR Merrimack 40.96 2(4)

9 MACLEAN, Ella FR So. Conn. St. 41.63 4(1)

10 EXANTUS, Dardielle SO So. Conn. St. 41.68 3(2)

11 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 41.80 3(3)

12 DUBE, Rachel FR So. Conn. St. 42.14 6(1)
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#8 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
13 PURCELL, Allee SR Merrimack 42.29 2(5)

14 CEVA, Hannah SO Boston College 42.62 5(1)

15 DONOVAN , Eileen SO Quinnipiac 42.81 4(2)

16 HECKEL, Sarah JR Boston College 42.86 4(3)

17 NUMME, Jordan SO Boston College 42.96 5(2)

18 FEDERICO, Sydney FR Rhode Island 43.02 5(3)

19 SMITH, Rylie FR Quinnipiac 43.18 3(4)

20 BADJI, Hasna JR Rhode Island 43.32 4(4)

20 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 43.32 6(2)

22 LAUBSTEIN, Hunter SO Merrimack 43.45 5(4)

23 BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO Merrimack 43.49 5(5)

24 COLLINS, Kayla JR Merrimack 43.99 6(3)

25 PENNEY, Erika FR Suffolk 44.37 6(4)

26 GILLARD, Sedona SO Merrimack 45.57 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 GAY, Aisha SR Quinnipiac 38.77

2 GORRIARAN, Sophia JR Unattached 39.35

3 DELOOF, Bethany SR Rhode Island 40.12

Section 2 of 6

1 ROMAGNOLI, Alyssa FR Quinnipiac 39.75

2 SMITH, Trinity JR Rhode Island 40.39

3 MACISAAC, Shelby FR UNB REDS 40.51

4 FAIVRE, Emma JR Merrimack 40.96

5 PURCELL, Allee SR Merrimack 42.29

Section 3 of 6

1 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 40.40

2 EXANTUS, Dardielle SO So. Conn. St. 41.68

3 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 41.80

4 SMITH, Rylie FR Quinnipiac 43.18

Section 4 of 6

1 MACLEAN, Ella FR So. Conn. St. 41.63

2 DONOVAN , Eileen SO Quinnipiac 42.81

3 HECKEL, Sarah JR Boston College 42.86

4 BADJI, Hasna JR Rhode Island 43.32

Section 5 of 6

1 CEVA, Hannah SO Boston College 42.62

2 NUMME, Jordan SO Boston College 42.96

3 FEDERICO, Sydney FR Rhode Island 43.02

4 LAUBSTEIN, Hunter SO Merrimack 43.45

5 BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO Merrimack 43.49

Section 6 of 6

1 DUBE, Rachel FR So. Conn. St. 42.14

2 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 43.32
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#8 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 COLLINS, Kayla JR Merrimack 43.99

4 PENNEY, Erika FR Suffolk 44.37

5 GILLARD, Sedona SO Merrimack 45.57

#10 Women's 400 Meters
B BU Facility 51.70

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BERNARD, Kylee JR Unattached 56.54 1(1)

2 KRAWCZYK, Kyla FR Boston College 57.07 1(2)

3 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 57.83 2(1)

4 TAYLOR, Camryn FR Williams 58.64 2(2)

5 CLEARY, Anna SO Boston College 59.83 1(3)

6 CLARK, Kathleen FR Boston College 1:01.24 2(3)

7 LANE, Kaleigh SO Merrimack 1:01.81 3(1)

8 BIRDSALL, Hannah SO Rhode Island 1:01.85 2(4)

9 TIDLER, Natalie SO Marist 1:02.33 3(2)

10 GREEN, Caroline FR Williams 1:02.37 3(3)

11 CONCEPCION , Emily FR Suffolk 1:04.52 2(5)

12 BLAISDEL, Haley SO Merrimack 1:06.55 3(4)

13 MOCKO, Alexa FR Marist 1:06.59 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BERNARD, Kylee JR Unattached 56.54

2 KRAWCZYK, Kyla FR Boston College 57.07

3 CLEARY, Anna SO Boston College 59.83

Section 2 of 3

1 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 57.83

2 TAYLOR, Camryn FR Williams 58.64

3 CLARK, Kathleen FR Boston College 1:01.24

4 BIRDSALL, Hannah SO Rhode Island 1:01.85

5 CONCEPCION , Emily FR Suffolk 1:04.52

Section 3 of 3

1 LANE, Kaleigh SO Merrimack 1:01.81

2 TIDLER, Natalie SO Marist 1:02.33

3 GREEN, Caroline FR Williams 1:02.37

4 BLAISDEL, Haley SO Merrimack 1:06.55

5 MOCKO, Alexa FR Marist 1:06.59

#12 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHEPPARD, Isabella SO Boston University 1:36.23 1(1)

2 WATTS, Sanaiya SO Rhode Island 1:36.58 1(2)

3 BACHIOCHI, Gabriella FR Boston College 1:37.48 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, Peighton FR UNB REDS 1:40.77 1(4)

5 SANTANA, Amyah FR Rhode Island 1:41.30 1(5)

6 DOHERTY, Bridget SO Rhode Island 1:41.31 2(1)
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#12 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 DONATO, Emilie SO Rhode Island 1:41.38 2(2)

8 HURLEY, Erin FR Rhode Island 1:42.12 2(3)

9 HUGHES, Kaylen JR Rhode Island 1:42.64 2(4)

10 HEFFERAN, Sierra JR Rhode Island 1:43.12 2(5)

11 TRISCIAK, Jocelyn FR Suffolk 1:45.32 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHEPPARD, Isabella SO Boston University 1:36.23

2 WATTS, Sanaiya SO Rhode Island 1:36.58

3 BACHIOCHI, Gabriella FR Boston College 1:37.48

4 JOHNSON, Peighton FR UNB REDS 1:40.77

5 SANTANA, Amyah FR Rhode Island 1:41.30

Section 2 of 2

1 DOHERTY, Bridget SO Rhode Island 1:41.31

2 DONATO, Emilie SO Rhode Island 1:41.38

3 HURLEY, Erin FR Rhode Island 1:42.12

4 HUGHES, Kaylen JR Rhode Island 1:42.64

5 HEFFERAN, Sierra JR Rhode Island 1:43.12

6 TRISCIAK, Jocelyn FR Suffolk 1:45.32

#14 Women's 800 Meters
B BU Facility 1:59.80

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GORRIARAN, Sophia JR Unattached 2:04.07 1(1)

2 O'CONNELL, Brid SR Air Force 2:12.07 1(2)

3 HARDING, Jessica SR Delaware 2:12.14 1(3)

4 SHOTTS, Lucinda SR Northeastern 2:13.20 1(4)

5 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 2:14.51 1(5)

6 ABDOW, Lucy FR Northeastern 2:16.64 2(1)

7 WHEELER, Haley SR American Int'l 2:20.43 1(6)

8 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 2:26.88 2(2)

9 FAME, Juliana SO Marist 2:28.41 2(3)

10 DEFRIETAS, Sophie JR Northeastern 2:30.02 3(1)

11 JACKSON, Amelia JR Unattached 2:30.17 3(2)

12 LEWIS, Hannah FR Northeastern 2:30.61 2(4)

13 BOBO, Anaiya FR Marist 2:34.61 2(5)

14 JONES, Allie SR Unattached 2:35.91 3(3)

15 KENNEDY, Nicolette SO Fitchburg St. 3:07.03 3(4)

16 ARBIA, Joyce JR Fitchburg St. 3:09.06 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GORRIARAN, Sophia JR Unattached 2:04.07

2 O'CONNELL, Brid SR Air Force 2:12.07
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#14 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HARDING, Jessica SR Delaware 2:12.14

4 SHOTTS, Lucinda SR Northeastern 2:13.20

5 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 2:14.51

6 WHEELER, Haley SR American Int'l 2:20.43

Section 2 of 3

1 ABDOW, Lucy FR Northeastern 2:16.64

2 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 2:26.88

3 FAME, Juliana SO Marist 2:28.41

4 LEWIS, Hannah FR Northeastern 2:30.61

5 BOBO, Anaiya FR Marist 2:34.61

Section 3 of 3

1 DEFRIETAS, Sophie JR Northeastern 2:30.02

2 JACKSON, Amelia JR Unattached 2:30.17

3 JONES, Allie SR Unattached 2:35.91

4 KENNEDY, Nicolette SO Fitchburg St. 3:07.03

5 ARBIA, Joyce JR Fitchburg St. 3:09.06

#16 Women's 1000 Meters
B BU Facility 2:35.49

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 O'NEILL, Alex SO Providence 2:48.18 1(1)

2 ATKINSON, Halle JR Providence 2:51.69 1(2)

3 MARASCIA, Maria CPTC - Tracksmith 2:53.75 1(3)

4 VIDAL, Corina FR Rhode Island 2:59.67 2(1)

5 DURHAM, Rebecca JR Rhode Island 2:59.77 1(4)

6 JACOB, Simone SR Mount Holyoke 2:59.99 1(5)

7 O'CONNOR, Hanna SO Rhode Island 3:03.03 2(2)

8 MERCIER, Asia FR Quinnipiac 3:03.40 3(1)

9 DOUCET, Emily FR UNB REDS 3:03.87 3(2)

10 DOHERTY, Fiona SR Unattached 3:04.07 2(3)

11 CARON, Florence FR Universite Laval 3:07.32 2(4)

12 BOUVIER, Emma JR Merrimack 3:10.07 2(5)

13 SMITH, Emma FR Tufts 3:10.21 2(6)

14 TURGEON, Lindsay FR Rhode Island 3:11.54 3(3)

15 KNOTH, Antonia FR Tufts 3:15.03 2(7)

16 FOGG, Sydney FR Suffolk 3:16.12 3(4)

17 MURPHY, Abby SO Fitchburg St. 3:17.11 4(1)

18 LEPAGE, Elise FR Rhode Island 3:20.59 3(5)

19 DOVE, Allison FR Merrimack 3:24.08 3(6)

20 MCKEAGNEY, Therese FR Suffolk 3:27.39 4(2)

21 BAGGITT, Christina FR Suffolk 3:29.46 4(3)

22 MCANDREW, Lilah SO Fitchburg St. 3:32.28 4(4)

23 POIRIER, Hadley FR Merrimack 3:33.40 4(5)

24 ROBERTS, Sarah FR Suffolk 3:34.84 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#16 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 O'NEILL, Alex SO Providence 2:48.18

2 ATKINSON, Halle JR Providence 2:51.69

3 MARASCIA, Maria CPTC - Tracksmith 2:53.75

4 DURHAM, Rebecca JR Rhode Island 2:59.77

5 JACOB, Simone SR Mount Holyoke 2:59.99

Section 2 of 4

1 VIDAL, Corina FR Rhode Island 2:59.67

2 O'CONNOR, Hanna SO Rhode Island 3:03.03

3 DOHERTY, Fiona SR Unattached 3:04.07

4 CARON, Florence FR Universite Laval 3:07.32

5 BOUVIER, Emma JR Merrimack 3:10.07

6 SMITH, Emma FR Tufts 3:10.21

7 KNOTH, Antonia FR Tufts 3:15.03

Section 3 of 4

1 MERCIER, Asia FR Quinnipiac 3:03.40

2 DOUCET, Emily FR UNB REDS 3:03.87

3 TURGEON, Lindsay FR Rhode Island 3:11.54

4 FOGG, Sydney FR Suffolk 3:16.12

5 LEPAGE, Elise FR Rhode Island 3:20.59

6 DOVE, Allison FR Merrimack 3:24.08

Section 4 of 4

1 MURPHY, Abby SO Fitchburg St. 3:17.11

2 MCKEAGNEY, Therese FR Suffolk 3:27.39

3 BAGGITT, Christina FR Suffolk 3:29.46

4 MCANDREW, Lilah SO Fitchburg St. 3:32.28

5 POIRIER, Hadley FR Merrimack 3:33.40

6 ROBERTS, Sarah FR Suffolk 3:34.84

#4 Women's 1 Mile Run
B BU Facility 4:24.11

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITE, Lauren SR Boston College 4:44.64 1(1)

2 RIZZO, Meredith Tracksmith / Idaho A 4:46.28 1(2)

3 OESER, Anna JR Boston College 4:48.94 1(3)

4 LOOKER, Aleta Tracksmith Boston 4:54.25 1(4)

5 ADLER, Sarah Unattached 4:57.18 1(5)

6 MARTINEZ, Anyelina 0 New England Elite T 5:05.26 1(6)

7 LEWNA, Weronika FR Boston College 5:08.73 1(7)

7 NEILON, Hannah JR Tufts 5:08.73 1(7)

9 ZIMMER, Laura SO Claremont-Mudd-Scr 5:10.49 2(1)

10 CHARRON, Sabrina JR Rhode Island 5:10.88 2(2)

11 MAHONEY, Ava SO Merrimack 5:12.76 2(3)

12 GAGNON, Lucy FR Williams 5:13.85 1(9)

13 TILL, Madeline FR Rhode Island 5:14.97 2(4)

14 BRENNAN, Rachel FR Gordon 5:15.94 2(5)

15 LIPETRI, Samantha JR Merrimack 5:16.44 2(6)
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#4 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 SULLIVAN, Jacklyn SR Boston College 5:17.65 2(7)

17 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 5:19.64 1(10)

18 PERCHES, marcela SO Unattached 5:22.20 1(11)

19 HAGEN, Brooke SR Quinnipiac 5:22.36 2(8)

20 SILVA, Jordan Battle Road Track Cl 5:22.67 2(9)

21 JACOBY, Liza JR Williams 5:23.32 1(12)

22 PICCONE, Sofia FR Rhode Island 5:24.64 2(10)

23 DERVAN, Grace SO American Int'l 5:24.98 1(13)

24 MITTAZ, Stephanie SO Tufts 5:38.90 3(1)

25 SHIPOS, Erin SR Unattached 5:52.66 3(2)

26 KENNY, Aoife SR Unattached 5:54.65 2(11)

27 SPANBAUER, Skyler SO Suffolk 6:07.52 3(3)

28 AUBIN, Brianna UML Club Track and 6:17.91 3(4)

29 MAJAOUDOU, Meryem SR Fitchburg St. 6:23.95 3(5)

30 MAIDA, Erin SO Fitchburg St. 6:56.81 3(6)

31 TAMILIO, Gianna UML Club Track and 7:42.30 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHITE, Lauren SR Boston College 4:44.64

2 RIZZO, Meredith Tracksmith / Idaho A 4:46.28

3 OESER, Anna JR Boston College 4:48.94

4 LOOKER, Aleta Tracksmith Boston 4:54.25

5 ADLER, Sarah Unattached 4:57.18

6 MARTINEZ, Anyelina 0 New England Elite T 5:05.26

7 LEWNA, Weronika FR Boston College 5:08.73

7 NEILON, Hannah JR Tufts 5:08.73

9 GAGNON, Lucy FR Williams 5:13.85

10 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 5:19.64

11 PERCHES, marcela SO Unattached 5:22.20

12 JACOBY, Liza JR Williams 5:23.32

13 DERVAN, Grace SO American Int'l 5:24.98

Section 2 of 3

1 ZIMMER, Laura SO Claremont-Mudd-Scr 5:10.49

2 CHARRON, Sabrina JR Rhode Island 5:10.88

3 MAHONEY, Ava SO Merrimack 5:12.76

4 TILL, Madeline FR Rhode Island 5:14.97

5 BRENNAN, Rachel FR Gordon 5:15.94

6 LIPETRI, Samantha JR Merrimack 5:16.44

7 SULLIVAN, Jacklyn SR Boston College 5:17.65

8 HAGEN, Brooke SR Quinnipiac 5:22.36

9 SILVA, Jordan Battle Road Track Cl 5:22.67

10 PICCONE, Sofia FR Rhode Island 5:24.64

11 KENNY, Aoife SR Unattached 5:54.65

Section 3 of 3
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#4 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MITTAZ, Stephanie SO Tufts 5:38.90

2 SHIPOS, Erin SR Unattached 5:52.66

3 SPANBAUER, Skyler SO Suffolk 6:07.52

4 AUBIN, Brianna UML Club Track and 6:17.91

5 MAJAOUDOU, Meryem SR Fitchburg St. 6:23.95

6 MAIDA, Erin SO Fitchburg St. 6:56.81

7 TAMILIO, Gianna UML Club Track and 7:42.30

#18 Women's 3000 Meters
B BU Facility 8:25.70

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCABE, Ceili FR West Virginia 8:52.52 1(1)

2 BENNETT, Anna Unattached 8:52.53 1(2)

3 CASHIN , Amy SR Unattached 8:53.07 1(3)

4 TUOHY, Katelyn FR NC State 8:54.18 1(4)

5 BUSH, Samantha SO NC State 8:54.37 1(5)

6 HALLADAY, Lexy FR BYU 9:02.32 1(6)

7 CORMAN, Sami JR Georgetown 9:08.43 1(7)

8 LATOUR, Sarah SO NC State 9:12.42 1(8)

9 FLOCKHART, Shannon FR Providence 9:20.51 2(1)

10 SESSA, Emily JR UMass Lowell 9:23.32 1(9)

11 OHLSSON, Senna Unattached 9:27.56 1(10)

12 THORNER, Elise SO New Mexico 9:28.19 1(11)

13 HUNTER, Kate SR BYU 9:31.85 1(12)

14 VESS, Anna SR NC State 9:34.05 1(13)

15 GROSS, Marina UNAT-UNB REDS 9:36.83 2(2)

16 SISSON, Annika Unattached 9:37.47 2(3)

17 YERKE, Madison Unattached 9:38.35 2(4)

18 POMAINVILLE, Emily n/a 9:38.50 2(5)

19 RAFTIS, Kylee SR Boston College 9:38.90 2(6)

20 MCCLAIN, Tessa SO Northeastern 9:39.50 2(7)

21 MAWHINNEY, Erin Harbour Track Hamil 9:42.19 2(8)

22 FLYNN, Sarah SO Boston College 9:46.99 2(9)

23 CARTER, Paige SR Boston College 9:52.45 2(10)

24 SEYKORA, Maria Philadelphia Runner 9:55.17 2(11)

25 KIMAIYO, Mercyline FR American Int'l 9:56.60 2(12)

26 SINGH, Roshni FR Boston College 9:57.94 2(13)

27 NOLAN, Sarah Harbour Track Hamil 10:00.14 3(1)

28 SLAGER, Anna JR Tufts 10:01.87 3(2)

29 CONNOLLY, Katherine FR Boston College 10:02.35 2(14)

30 EASTMAN, Emma FR Syracuse 10:03.13 3(3)

31 RUOFF, Miriam FR Boston College 10:07.55 2(15)

32 BALL, Ella FR Williams 10:07.66 3(4)

33 KAERCHER, Grace FR Williams 10:08.69 3(5)

34 DAILEY, Grace JR Williams 10:14.21 3(6)

35 BIALOWAS, Ivy FR UNB REDS 10:14.75 3(7)

36 DANOSKI, Carly Unattached 10:16.29 4(1)
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#18 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
37 BELLEVILLE , Hannah FR Marist 10:16.72 3(8)

38 DUGGAN, Ava SO Northeastern 10:17.75 2(16)

39 POLLAK, Lauren SO Tufts 10:24.48 3(9)

40 FITZGIBBONS, Molly FR Williams 10:24.52 3(10)

41 TRITES, Emily FR UNB REDS 10:27.15 3(11)

42 DIMUCCIO, Sophia FR Rhode Island 10:32.85 4(2)

43 WHITMAN, Ella SO Boston College 10:33.35 3(12)

44 SABIA, Molly FR Rhode Island 10:45.17 4(3)

45 PESCHKO, Jackie JR Rhode Island 10:45.85 4(4)

46 SILES, Brynn JR Boston University 10:46.48 3(13)

47 FINN, Mary-Kate SR Unattached 10:49.76 4(5)

48 TREVOR, Shannon FR Northeastern 10:50.65 3(14)

49 CASSAVELL, Nikki JR Rhode Island 10:56.56 4(6)

50 QUINN, Lexi SO Tufts 10:59.13 4(7)

51 GRISE, Katelyn JR Merrimack 11:11.10 4(8)

52 PECKHAM, Elizabeth SR Merrimack 11:38.75 4(9)

53 DAY, Carolyn FR Gordon 11:42.93 4(10)

CLAIRMONTE, Dominique SR NC State DNF 1

WAMBUI, Joy JR Fitchburg St. DNF 4

BEAUDET, Olivia FR Merrimack DNF 3

SMITH, Kayla JR Boston College NT 2

FORKER, Karly SR Bucknell NT 2

MCALLISTER, Sorcha Unattached NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCCABE, Ceili FR West Virginia 8:52.52

2 BENNETT, Anna Unattached 8:52.53

3 CASHIN , Amy SR Unattached 8:53.07

4 TUOHY, Katelyn FR NC State 8:54.18

5 BUSH, Samantha SO NC State 8:54.37

6 HALLADAY, Lexy FR BYU 9:02.32

7 CORMAN, Sami JR Georgetown 9:08.43

8 LATOUR, Sarah SO NC State 9:12.42

9 SESSA, Emily JR UMass Lowell 9:23.32

10 OHLSSON, Senna Unattached 9:27.56

11 THORNER, Elise SO New Mexico 9:28.19

12 HUNTER, Kate SR BYU 9:31.85

13 VESS, Anna SR NC State 9:34.05

CLAIRMONTE, Dominique SR NC State DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 FLOCKHART, Shannon FR Providence 9:20.51

2 GROSS, Marina UNAT-UNB REDS 9:36.83

3 SISSON, Annika Unattached 9:37.47

4 YERKE, Madison Unattached 9:38.35
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#18 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 POMAINVILLE, Emily n/a 9:38.50

6 RAFTIS, Kylee SR Boston College 9:38.90

7 MCCLAIN, Tessa SO Northeastern 9:39.50

8 MAWHINNEY, Erin Harbour Track Hamil 9:42.19

9 FLYNN, Sarah SO Boston College 9:46.99

10 CARTER, Paige SR Boston College 9:52.45

11 SEYKORA, Maria Philadelphia Runner 9:55.17

12 KIMAIYO, Mercyline FR American Int'l 9:56.60

13 SINGH, Roshni FR Boston College 9:57.94

14 CONNOLLY, Katherine FR Boston College 10:02.35

15 RUOFF, Miriam FR Boston College 10:07.55

16 DUGGAN, Ava SO Northeastern 10:17.75

SMITH, Kayla JR Boston College NT

FORKER, Karly SR Bucknell NT

MCALLISTER, Sorcha Unattached NT

Section 3 of 4

1 NOLAN, Sarah Harbour Track Hamil 10:00.14

2 SLAGER, Anna JR Tufts 10:01.87

3 EASTMAN, Emma FR Syracuse 10:03.13

4 BALL, Ella FR Williams 10:07.66

5 KAERCHER, Grace FR Williams 10:08.69

6 DAILEY, Grace JR Williams 10:14.21

7 BIALOWAS, Ivy FR UNB REDS 10:14.75

8 BELLEVILLE , Hannah FR Marist 10:16.72

9 POLLAK, Lauren SO Tufts 10:24.48

10 FITZGIBBONS, Molly FR Williams 10:24.52

11 TRITES, Emily FR UNB REDS 10:27.15

12 WHITMAN, Ella SO Boston College 10:33.35

13 SILES, Brynn JR Boston University 10:46.48

14 TREVOR, Shannon FR Northeastern 10:50.65

BEAUDET, Olivia FR Merrimack DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 DANOSKI, Carly Unattached 10:16.29

2 DIMUCCIO, Sophia FR Rhode Island 10:32.85

3 SABIA, Molly FR Rhode Island 10:45.17

4 PESCHKO, Jackie JR Rhode Island 10:45.85

5 FINN, Mary-Kate SR Unattached 10:49.76

6 CASSAVELL, Nikki JR Rhode Island 10:56.56

7 QUINN, Lexi SO Tufts 10:59.13

8 GRISE, Katelyn JR Merrimack 11:11.10

9 PECKHAM, Elizabeth SR Merrimack 11:38.75

10 DAY, Carolyn FR Gordon 11:42.93

WAMBUI, Joy JR Fitchburg St. DNF
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#20 Women's 5000 Meters
B BU Facility 14:30.79

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RODENFELS, Annie Unattached 15:08.80 1(1)

2 ORTON-MORGAN, Whittni Unattached 15:09.47 1(2)

3 WAYMENT, Courtney SR BYU 15:15.46 1(3)

4 CHMIEL, Kelsey JR NC State 15:27.36 1(4)

5 DENNER, Maddy JR Notre Dame 15:27.96 1(5)

6 COHEN, Adva SR New Mexico 15:33.00 1(6)

7 HAYS, Alexandra JR NC State 15:33.84 1(7)

8 DELAY, Kayley SR Yale 15:36.66 1(8)

9 RYAN, Lauren JR Florida State 15:40.40 1(9)

10 HECKEL, Emma FR New Mexico 15:41.07 1(10)

11 LARKIN, Gracelyn SO New Mexico 15:41.17 1(11)

12 MILLER, Hannah UNAUNAT-New Mexico 15:41.28 2(1)

13 FEGANS, Nicole SR Georgia Tech 15:42.73 1(12)

14 KIMELI, Joyce SR Auburn 15:43.39 1(13)

15 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton 15:44.93 2(2)

16 BAILEY, Lauren SR Notre Dame 15:45.30 2(3)

17 IZZO, Katie Unattached 15:47.74 1(14)

18 DONAHUE , Maggie FR Georgetown 15:49.39 1(15)

19 CAMARENA, Katie SR Portland State 15:51.49 2(4)

20 FRENTHEWAY, Aubrey JR BYU 15:52.11 1(16)

21 COFFIN, Maria SR Providence 15:55.43 2(5)

22 PATAKI, Anna SR Portland 15:55.65 2(6)

23 ALLEN, Summer SR Weber State 15:56.45 1(17)

24 HATCH, Billie JR Weber State 15:57.85 2(7)

25 GOLDSTEIN, Abbe Unattached 16:00.62 1(18)

26 ENGESÃ¦TH, Andrea Modin FR New Mexico 16:00.99 2(8)

27 SHAW, Savannah SO NC State 16:06.16 1(19)

28 HYLAND, Rachel BAA 16:06.42 3(1)

29 LUCKI, Alexandra Toronto West Athleti 16:08.26 2(9)

30 MAZZA-DOWNIE, Amelia SO New Mexico 16:08.70 1(20)

31 LEE, McKenna JR BYU 16:11.94 2(10)

32 LODGE, Melissa SR Rhode Island Track 16:15.36 3(2)

33 HOLT, Heather JR NC State 16:20.91 2(11)

34 RITTER, Celine SR Lee (Tenn.) 16:23.46 2(12)

35 PARSONS, Stefanie SR New Mexico 16:25.51 2(13)

36 KOSTARELLIS, Annamaria JR New Mexico 16:34.89 2(14)

37 QUARZO, Gionna FR NC State 16:36.23 2(15)

38 CAPPARELL, Tina JR Delaware 16:38.60 3(3)

39 DISHON, Samree FR New Mexico 16:39.05 2(16)

40 JOHNSON, Juanita JR New Mexico 16:43.90 3(4)

41 LOMASCOLO, Olivia SO Siena 16:46.93 3(5)

42 BROOKOVER, Hannah SR High Point 16:48.48 2(17)

43 WEIR, Susanna SR Delaware 16:49.62 3(6)

44 HASSMAN, Abigail SO Northeastern 16:53.42 3(7)

45 MOORE, Toni SR Lee (Tenn.) 16:57.03 3(8)
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#20 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
46 BLOSS, Meredith SO Claremont-Mudd-Scr 16:59.41 3(9)

47 LANE, Emily SR Syracuse 17:00.45 3(10)

48 BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza SO Northeastern 17:03.46 3(11)

49 COLLINS, Hayley SR Marist 17:08.08 3(12)

50 ICKES, Lindsey JR High Point 17:09.37 3(13)

51 LINDGREN, Hannah FR Delaware 17:09.90 3(14)

52 WEBSTER, Julien JR Delaware 17:17.74 4(1)

53 RIEDERS, Hannah SR Mount Holyoke 17:26.78 3(15)

54 COHEN, Keira FR Siena 17:29.88 3(16)

55 SELKIN, Lauren JR Mount Holyoke 17:34.09 3(17)

56 RAMIREZ, Roxanne SR Delaware 17:35.48 4(2)

57 RIEDERS, Madeline SR Mount Holyoke 17:44.87 3(18)

58 SOLVILETTI, Janelle Battle Road Track Cl 17:46.54 4(3)

59 SCOTT, Abby JR Williams 17:50.45 4(4)

60 LAWLER, Maddy SO Williams 17:54.73 4(5)

61 SCHALLER, Anna JR Northeastern 18:04.34 4(6)

62 WHITEHURST, Charlotte Big Blue Track Club 18:05.40 4(7)

63 KIRBY, Caroline FR Syracuse 18:33.04 4(8)

64 KOZIARA, Gwen FR Suffolk 18:46.94 4(9)

65 MOLINARI, Samantha SR Unattached 19:11.79 4(10)

66 BRISSON, Hannah JR Merrimack 19:16.54 4(11)

67 EMPEY, Caroline Big Blue Track Club 19:19.26 4(12)

68 SANDLOW, Sarah SO Tufts 19:31.83 4(13)

69 TIERNEY, Sarah SR Merrimack 19:33.70 4(14)

70 BELAND, Sophia SO Merrimack 20:36.97 4(15)

71 COTE, Madison SO Merrimack 20:56.22 4(16)

72 DARFLER-SWEENEY, Molly SR Merrimack 21:06.07 4(17)

WHEELER, Abbey Unattached DNF 1

STEELMAN, Hannah SR NC State DNF 1

SAART, Emma Boston Hares DNF 4

BENNETT, Anna Unattached DNF 2

CLAIRMONTE, Dominique SR NC State DNF 2

LOOKER, Aleta Tracksmith Boston DNF 3

THORNER, Elise SO New Mexico DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 RODENFELS, Annie Unattached 15:08.80

2 ORTON-MORGAN, Whittni Unattached 15:09.47

3 WAYMENT, Courtney SR BYU 15:15.46

4 CHMIEL, Kelsey JR NC State 15:27.36

5 DENNER, Maddy JR Notre Dame 15:27.96

6 COHEN, Adva SR New Mexico 15:33.00

7 HAYS, Alexandra JR NC State 15:33.84

8 DELAY, Kayley SR Yale 15:36.66
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#20 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 RYAN, Lauren JR Florida State 15:40.40

10 HECKEL, Emma FR New Mexico 15:41.07

11 LARKIN, Gracelyn SO New Mexico 15:41.17

12 FEGANS, Nicole SR Georgia Tech 15:42.73

13 KIMELI, Joyce SR Auburn 15:43.39

14 IZZO, Katie Unattached 15:47.74

15 DONAHUE , Maggie FR Georgetown 15:49.39

16 FRENTHEWAY, Aubrey JR BYU 15:52.11

17 ALLEN, Summer SR Weber State 15:56.45

18 GOLDSTEIN, Abbe Unattached 16:00.62

19 SHAW, Savannah SO NC State 16:06.16

20 MAZZA-DOWNIE, Amelia SO New Mexico 16:08.70

WHEELER, Abbey Unattached DNF

STEELMAN, Hannah SR NC State DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 MILLER, Hannah UNAUNAT-New Mexico 15:41.28

2 MACKAY, Emily SR Binghamton 15:44.93

3 BAILEY, Lauren SR Notre Dame 15:45.30

4 CAMARENA, Katie SR Portland State 15:51.49

5 COFFIN, Maria SR Providence 15:55.43

6 PATAKI, Anna SR Portland 15:55.65

7 HATCH, Billie JR Weber State 15:57.85

8 ENGESÃ¦TH, Andrea Modin FR New Mexico 16:00.99

9 LUCKI, Alexandra Toronto West Athleti 16:08.26

10 LEE, McKenna JR BYU 16:11.94

11 HOLT, Heather JR NC State 16:20.91

12 RITTER, Celine SR Lee (Tenn.) 16:23.46

13 PARSONS, Stefanie SR New Mexico 16:25.51

14 KOSTARELLIS, Annamaria JR New Mexico 16:34.89

15 QUARZO, Gionna FR NC State 16:36.23

16 DISHON, Samree FR New Mexico 16:39.05

17 BROOKOVER, Hannah SR High Point 16:48.48

BENNETT, Anna Unattached DNF

CLAIRMONTE, Dominique SR NC State DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 HYLAND, Rachel BAA 16:06.42

2 LODGE, Melissa SR Rhode Island Track 16:15.36

3 CAPPARELL, Tina JR Delaware 16:38.60

4 JOHNSON, Juanita JR New Mexico 16:43.90

5 LOMASCOLO, Olivia SO Siena 16:46.93

6 WEIR, Susanna SR Delaware 16:49.62

7 HASSMAN, Abigail SO Northeastern 16:53.42

8 MOORE, Toni SR Lee (Tenn.) 16:57.03

9 BLOSS, Meredith SO Claremont-Mudd-Scr 16:59.41

10 LANE, Emily SR Syracuse 17:00.45

11 BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza SO Northeastern 17:03.46
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#20 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
12 COLLINS, Hayley SR Marist 17:08.08

13 ICKES, Lindsey JR High Point 17:09.37

14 LINDGREN, Hannah FR Delaware 17:09.90

15 RIEDERS, Hannah SR Mount Holyoke 17:26.78

16 COHEN, Keira FR Siena 17:29.88

17 SELKIN, Lauren JR Mount Holyoke 17:34.09

18 RIEDERS, Madeline SR Mount Holyoke 17:44.87

LOOKER, Aleta Tracksmith Boston DNF

THORNER, Elise SO New Mexico DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 WEBSTER, Julien JR Delaware 17:17.74

2 RAMIREZ, Roxanne SR Delaware 17:35.48

3 SOLVILETTI, Janelle Battle Road Track Cl 17:46.54

4 SCOTT, Abby JR Williams 17:50.45

5 LAWLER, Maddy SO Williams 17:54.73

6 SCHALLER, Anna JR Northeastern 18:04.34

7 WHITEHURST, Charlotte Big Blue Track Club 18:05.40

8 KIRBY, Caroline FR Syracuse 18:33.04

9 KOZIARA, Gwen FR Suffolk 18:46.94

10 MOLINARI, Samantha SR Unattached 19:11.79

11 BRISSON, Hannah JR Merrimack 19:16.54

12 EMPEY, Caroline Big Blue Track Club 19:19.26

13 SANDLOW, Sarah SO Tufts 19:31.83

14 TIERNEY, Sarah SR Merrimack 19:33.70

15 BELAND, Sophia SO Merrimack 20:36.97

16 COTE, Madison SO Merrimack 20:56.22

17 DARFLER-SWEENEY, Molly SR Merrimack 21:06.07

SAART, Emma Boston Hares DNF

#22 Women's 60m Hurdles
B BU Facility 8.21

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 FOSTER, Symone SR Quinnipiac 8.67

2 SMITH, Trinity JR Rhode Island 8.75

3 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.78

4 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 8.97

5 MONTOYA, Emma SR Boston University 9.00

6 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 9.15

7 COLFAX, Hayden FR Williams 9.46

8 FRENCH, Ciara JR Rhode Island 9.48

9 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 9.51

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Trinity JR Rhode Island 8.67Q 1(1)

2 FOSTER, Symone SR Quinnipiac 8.73Q 3(1)
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#22 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.87Q 2(1)

4 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 8.94q 3(2)

5 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 9.15q 1(2)

6 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 9.32q 2(2)

7 MONTOYA, Emma SR Boston University 9.35q 1(3)

8 COLFAX, Hayden FR Williams 9.41q 1(4)

9 FRENCH, Ciara JR Rhode Island 9.56q 3(3)

10 SULLIVAN, Kathryn JR Merrimack 9.57 2(3)

11 DOUGLAS, Caroline SO Williams 9.63 3(4)

12 HALT, Morgan FR Boston College 9.66 1(5)

13 VILLANI, Sydney SO Marist 9.92 1(6)

14 BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO Merrimack 10.01 1(7)

15 DICKENS, Kinneal FR Endicott 10.09 3(5)

16 JORDAN, Avery FR Quinnipiac 10.14 2(4)

17 AZAR-BRANDES, Isabella SO Marist 10.26 2(5)

18 AUGOSTO, Talia FR Marist 10.32 1(8)

19 CATLETT, Emily FR Boston University 10.41 3(6)

20 CAMARA, Makany SO Fitchburg St. 10.55 3(7)

21 TORMEY, Devin SR Fitchburg St. 10.69 2(6)

22 MACEK, Ashley SO Merrimack 10.85 1(9)

23 DONELAN, Erin SO Fitchburg St. 11.94 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 SMITH, Trinity JR Rhode Island 8.67Q

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 9.15q

3 MONTOYA, Emma SR Boston University 9.35q

4 COLFAX, Hayden FR Williams 9.41q

5 HALT, Morgan FR Boston College 9.66

6 VILLANI, Sydney SO Marist 9.92

7 BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO Merrimack 10.01

8 AUGOSTO, Talia FR Marist 10.32

9 MACEK, Ashley SO Merrimack 10.85

Heat 2 of 3

1 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.87Q

2 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 9.32q

3 SULLIVAN, Kathryn JR Merrimack 9.57

4 JORDAN, Avery FR Quinnipiac 10.14

5 AZAR-BRANDES, Isabella SO Marist 10.26

6 TORMEY, Devin SR Fitchburg St. 10.69

7 DONELAN, Erin SO Fitchburg St. 11.94

Heat 3 of 3

1 FOSTER, Symone SR Quinnipiac 8.73Q
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#22 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 8.94q

3 FRENCH, Ciara JR Rhode Island 9.56q

4 DOUGLAS, Caroline SO Williams 9.63

5 DICKENS, Kinneal FR Endicott 10.09

6 CATLETT, Emily FR Boston University 10.41

7 CAMARA, Makany SO Fitchburg St. 10.55

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
B BU Facility 3:35.19

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Boston College (A) 3:52.15 1(1)

1) KINNEY, Emma JR 2) CLEARY, Anna SO

3) HECKEL, Sarah JR 4) KRAWCZYK, Kyla FR

2 Northeastern (A) 3:53.75 1(2)

1) FEDE, Mariah SO 2) BIRON, Dominique JR

3) NKOUDOU, Michelle SR 4) EVANS, Khamil JR

3 Rhode Island (A) 3:53.93 1(3)

1) WATTS, Sanaiya SO 2) SMITH, Trinity JR

3) DELOOF, Bethany SR 4) BIRDSALL, Hannah SO

4 Quinnipiac (A) 3:55.64 1(4)

1) ROMAGNOLI, Alyssa FR 2) DONOVAN , Eileen  SO

3) SMITH, Rylie FR 4) GAY, Aisha SR

5 Boston University (A) 3:56.32 1(5)

1) MONTOYA, Emma  SR 2) CATLETT, Emily FR

3) OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO 4) SHEPPARD, Isabella SO

6 Williams (A) 4:01.73 2(1)

1) TAYLOR, Camryn FR 2) ARTHUR, Rachel FR

3) KLEIN, Malia FR 4) GREEN, Caroline FR

7 Rhode Island (B) 4:03.02 3(1)

1) SANTANA, Amyah FR 2) BADJI, Hasna JR

3) FEDERICO, Sydney FR 4) DURHAM, Rebecca JR

8 Merrimack (A) 4:03.96 2(2)

1) BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO 2) LANE, Kaleigh SO

3) PURCELL, Allee SR 4) FAIVRE, Emma JR

9 Rhode Island (C) 4:11.00 3(2)

1) DONATO, Emilie SO 2) O'CONNOR, Hanna SO

3) VIDAL, Corina FR 4) DOHERTY, Bridget SO

10 Boston College (B) 4:11.67 2(3)

1) CLARK, Kathleen FR 2) SULLIVAN, Jacklyn SR

3) CEVA, Hannah SO 4) NUMME, Jordan SO
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
11 Rhode Island (D) 4:17.21 3(3)

1) HURLEY, Erin FR 2) TURGEON, Lindsay FR

3) HEFFERAN, Sierra JR 4) HUGHES, Kaylen JR

12 Wentworth (A) 4:45.85 3(4)

1) ANG, Dionne SO 2) SULLIVAN, Colleen JR

3) CHRISTOPOULOS, Eleni SO 4) MACLEAN, Erin FR

UNB REDS (A) DNF 2

1) MACISAAC, Shelby FR 2) DOUCET, Emily  FR

3) JOHNSON, Peighton FR 4) JACOBSON, Carys FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Boston College (A) 3:52.15

1) KINNEY, Emma JR 2) CLEARY, Anna SO

3) HECKEL, Sarah JR 4) KRAWCZYK, Kyla FR

2 Northeastern (A) 3:53.75

1) FEDE, Mariah SO 2) BIRON, Dominique JR

3) NKOUDOU, Michelle SR 4) EVANS, Khamil JR

3 Rhode Island (A) 3:53.93

1) WATTS, Sanaiya SO 2) SMITH, Trinity JR

3) DELOOF, Bethany SR 4) BIRDSALL, Hannah SO

4 Quinnipiac (A) 3:55.64

1) ROMAGNOLI, Alyssa FR 2) DONOVAN , Eileen  SO

3) SMITH, Rylie FR 4) GAY, Aisha SR

5 Boston University (A) 3:56.32

1) MONTOYA, Emma  SR 2) CATLETT, Emily FR

3) OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO 4) SHEPPARD, Isabella SO

Section 2 of 3

1 Williams (A) 4:01.73

1) TAYLOR, Camryn FR 2) ARTHUR, Rachel FR

3) KLEIN, Malia FR 4) GREEN, Caroline FR

2 Merrimack (A) 4:03.96

1) BOUCHROUCHE, Carla SO 2) LANE, Kaleigh SO

3) PURCELL, Allee SR 4) FAIVRE, Emma JR

3 Boston College (B) 4:11.67

1) CLARK, Kathleen FR 2) SULLIVAN, Jacklyn SR

3) CEVA, Hannah SO 4) NUMME, Jordan SO

UNB REDS (A) DNF

1) MACISAAC, Shelby FR 2) DOUCET, Emily  FR

3) JOHNSON, Peighton FR 4) JACOBSON, Carys FR

Section 3 of 3

2021 BOSTON UNIVERSITY SHARON COLYEAR-DANVILLE
SEASON OPENER
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, December 4, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/4/2021 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21



#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Rhode Island (B) 4:03.02

1) SANTANA, Amyah FR 2) BADJI, Hasna JR

3) FEDERICO, Sydney FR 4) DURHAM, Rebecca JR

2 Rhode Island (C) 4:11.00

1) DONATO, Emilie SO 2) O'CONNOR, Hanna SO

3) VIDAL, Corina FR 4) DOHERTY, Bridget SO

3 Rhode Island (D) 4:17.21

1) HURLEY, Erin FR 2) TURGEON, Lindsay FR

3) HEFFERAN, Sierra JR 4) HUGHES, Kaylen JR

4 Wentworth (A) 4:45.85

1) ANG, Dionne SO 2) SULLIVAN, Colleen JR

3) CHRISTOPOULOS, Eleni SO 4) MACLEAN, Erin FR

#26 Women's High Jump
B BU Facility 1.89m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HAMILTON, Asia FR Boston University 1.74m 5' 81 /2

2 BOTELHO, Kalli'ana SR Quinnipiac 1.65m 5' 5"

3 TAIWO, Bolu JR Rhode Island 1.65m 5' 5"

4 ALBRIGHT, Sophie FR Boston College 1.65m 5' 5"

5 FETHERSTON, Olivia FR Rhode Island 1.60m 5' 3"

6 BRUNO, Isabella SO Boston College 1.60m 5' 3"

7 OLAGUNDOYE, Olaitan FR Quinnipiac 1.55m 5' 1"

8 BOMBA, Skyler JR Merrimack 1.55m 5' 1"

9 BELSHER, Lila FR Boston College 1.55m 5' 1"

10 HALT, Morgan FR Boston College 1.50m 4' 11"

11 HAUGHEY, Madison SR Merrimack 1.50m 4' 11"

12 DAVIS, Grace FR Quinnipiac 1.50m 4' 11"

13 DANEHY, Grace FR Suffolk 1.45m 4' 9"

13 O'NEILL, Grace SO Marist 1.45m 4' 9"

15 LEAVEY, Julia FR Suffolk 1.45m 4' 9"

16 DIBENEDETTO, Nicole FR Suffolk 1.40m 4' 7"

16 BEKASI, Anne SO Marist 1.40m 4' 7"

18 REILLY, Kamryn FR Suffolk 1.40m 4' 7"

19 MACARTHUR, Shannon FR Suffolk 1.35m 4' 5"

20 HAYES , Jackie UML Club Track and 1.35m 4' 5"

#28 Women's Pole Vault
B BU Facility 4.85m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HAO, Kelsie JR Williams 3.60m 11' 93 /4

2 BOMBA, Skyler JR Merrimack 3.60m 11' 93 /4

3 SIKOSKI, Lauren SR Boston University 3.45m 11' 33 /4

3 SHANNON, Sydney SO Rhode Island 3.45m 11' 33 /4

5 PURCELL, Melissa SR Northeastern 3.45m 11' 33 /4
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#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 LARKIN, Caroline FR Rhode Island 3.30m 10' 10"

6 FISCHER, Samantha FR Northeastern 3.30m 10' 10"

8 MILLER, Poppy FR Williams 3.30m 10' 10"

9 YOUNG, Cristina JR Williams 3.30m 10' 10"

10 ROSIN, Robin FR Boston University 3.15m 10' 4"

11 PARR, Sarah FR Rhode Island 3.15m 10' 4"

12 HAGYMAS, Sophie FR Rhode Island 3.15m 10' 4"

13 LEEDS, Heidi JR Williams 3.00m 9' 10"

13 OKCUOGLU, Izzy SO Boston University 3.00m 9' 10"

15 GARDNER, Anna SO Merrimack 3.00m 9' 10"

16 SUMBY, Hannah FR Quinnipiac 2.85m 9' 41 /4

16 RAVA, Anna JR Merrimack 2.85m 9' 41 /4

16 WILSON, Sarah SR Merrimack 2.85m 9' 41 /4

YU, Jae FR Williams NH

SPANITZ, Cailey FR Boston University NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
B BU Facility 6.33m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 5.82m 19' 11 /4 2(1)

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 5.78m 18' 113 /4 2(2)

3 LAWRENCE, Emma FR Boston University 5.65m 18' 61 /2 2(3)

4 HAMILTON, Asia FR Boston University 5.48m 17' 113 /4 1(1)

5 DOUGLAS, Caroline SO Williams 5.48m 17' 113 /4 2(4)

6 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 5.45m 17' 103 /4 2(5)

7 HAO, Kelsie JR Williams 5.45m 17' 103 /4 2(6)

8 HOGAN, Jules SO Boston University 5.43m 17' 93 /4 2(7)

9 TAN, Kiara JR Williams 5.41m 17' 9" 2(8)

10 WETHERBEE, Lily SO Northeastern 5.37m 17' 71 /2 2(9)

11 GREELEY, Abigail SO Merrimack 5.22m 17' 11 /2 2(10)

12 SWEET, Camille SO Quinnipiac 5.15m 16' 103 /4 2(11)

13 LEWIS, Zekiah SO Quinnipiac 5.13m 16' 10" 2(12)

14 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 5.10m 16' 83 /4 1(2)

15 WOOD, Lauren FR Suffolk 4.81m 15' 91 /2 1(3)

16 HALT, Morgan FR Boston College 4.81m 15' 91 /2 1(5)

17 RIDGWAY, Alyssa SO Marist 4.77m 15' 73 /4 1(5)

18 TOLSON, Hailey FR Quinnipiac 4.74m 15' 63 /4 2(13)

19 DEL MUNDO, Britney SR Quinnipiac 4.70m 15' 5" 2(14)

20 CEVA, Hannah SO Boston College 4.69m 15' 43 /4 2(15)

21 RAIA, Gabriella SO Boston College 4.63m 15' 21 /4 1(6)

22 DIPERRI, Alexandria JR Merrimack 4.38m 14' 41 /2 1(7)

23 FERRARA, Gianna SO Marist 4.07m 13' 41 /4 1(8)

BELSHER, Lila FR Boston College NM 1

SPAIN, Alexa SO Marist NM 1

GILLIS, Susanna UML Club Track and NM 1

RIVELL, Maria SO Marist NM 1
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)

BOWMAN, Mercedes Naval Academy Pre NM 1

HAKIM, Farihah Naval Academy Pre NM 1

LEAVEY, Julia FR Suffolk NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAMILTON, Asia FR Boston University 5.48m 17' 113 /4

2 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 5.10m 16' 83 /4

3 WOOD, Lauren FR Suffolk 4.81m 15' 91 /2

5 HALT, Morgan FR Boston College 4.81m 15' 91 /2

5 RIDGWAY, Alyssa SO Marist 4.77m 15' 73 /4

6 RAIA, Gabriella SO Boston College 4.63m 15' 21 /4

7 DIPERRI, Alexandria JR Merrimack 4.38m 14' 41 /2

8 FERRARA, Gianna SO Marist 4.07m 13' 41 /4

RIVELL, Maria SO Marist NM

SPAIN, Alexa SO Marist NM

GILLIS, Susanna UML Club Track and NM

BELSHER, Lila FR Boston College NM

BOWMAN, Mercedes Naval Academy Pre NM

HAKIM, Farihah Naval Academy Pre NM

LEAVEY, Julia FR Suffolk NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TWOMBLY, Xiana JR Rhode Island 5.82m 19' 11 /4

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 5.78m 18' 113 /4

3 LAWRENCE, Emma FR Boston University 5.65m 18' 61 /2

4 DOUGLAS, Caroline SO Williams 5.48m 17' 113 /4

5 GORETOY, Virsavia FR Rhode Island 5.45m 17' 103 /4

6 HAO, Kelsie JR Williams 5.45m 17' 103 /4

7 HOGAN, Jules SO Boston University 5.43m 17' 93 /4

8 TAN, Kiara JR Williams 5.41m 17' 9"

9 WETHERBEE, Lily SO Northeastern 5.37m 17' 71 /2

10 GREELEY, Abigail SO Merrimack 5.22m 17' 11 /2

11 SWEET, Camille SO Quinnipiac 5.15m 16' 103 /4

12 LEWIS, Zekiah SO Quinnipiac 5.13m 16' 10"

13 TOLSON, Hailey FR Quinnipiac 4.74m 15' 63 /4

14 DEL MUNDO, Britney SR Quinnipiac 4.70m 15' 5"

15 CEVA, Hannah SO Boston College 4.69m 15' 43 /4

#32 Women's Triple Jump
B BU Facility 13.41m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WEYHENMEYER, Lisa FR Boston University 11.79m 38' 81 /4

2 BRUNO, Isabella SO Boston College 11.74m 38' 61 /4

3 LAWRENCE, Emma FR Boston University 11.52m 37' 91 /2

4 CAVALIER, Adia SR American Int'l 11.46m 37' 71 /4

5 DEL MUNDO, Britney SR Quinnipiac 10.97m 36' 0"
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 LEWIS, Zekiah SO Quinnipiac 10.84m 35' 63 /4

7 RAIA, Gabriella SO Boston College 10.80m 35' 51 /4

8 STOLLAR, Cailin JR Williams 10.72m 35' 2"

9 SWEET, Camille SO Quinnipiac 10.68m 35' 01 /2

10 PATHRIANA, Kiana FR Marist 10.21m 33' 6"

11 DAVIS, Grace FR Quinnipiac 9.65m 31' 8"

12 WENNING, Ashley UML Club Track and 9.36m 30' 81 /2

OLAGUNDOYE, Olaitan FR Quinnipiac NM

SCACCIA, Madison FR Merrimack NM

#34 Women's Shot Put
B BU Facility 17.68m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 LINO, Kiana FR Boston University 14.65m 48' 03 /4 2(1)

2 BISHOP, Bridget SR Boston University 14.27m 46' 10" 2(2)

3 KOWALSKI, Emma SO Boston University 13.05m 42' 93 /4 2(3)

4 MAPLES, Mikah SR Quinnipiac 12.86m 42' 21 /4 2(4)

5 DUCHAUSSEE, Madeleine SO Northeastern 12.57m 41' 3" 2(5)

6 GEORGE, Katherine SO Boston University 12.22m 40' 11 /4 2(6)

7 DANGELO, Nicole JR Endicott 11.89m 39' 01 /4 2(7)

8 KLINGE, Abigail FR Northeastern 11.56m 37' 111 /4 2(8)

9 FLORES, Hannah SR Merrimack 11.15m 36' 7" 2(9)

10 KUZMA, Claire FR Northeastern 11.06m 36' 31 /2 2(10)

11 NAKOUZI, Juliana SO Boston University 10.73m 35' 21 /2 2(11)

12 RODRIGUES, Allison SO Suffolk 10.23m 33' 63 /4 2(12)

13 CHAMPAGNE, Makayla FR Merrimack 10.03m 32' 11" 1(1)

14 FILLORAMO, Caitlyn FR Suffolk 9.84m 32' 31 /2 1(2)

15 WIRLING, Abigail FR Gordon 9.01m 29' 63 /4 1(3)

16 COLFAX, Hayden FR Williams 8.90m 29' 21 /2 1(4)

17 HARRINGTON, Sydney UML Club Track and 8.72m 28' 71 /2 1(5)

18 GOODEN, Kewana FR Gordon 8.56m 28' 1" 1(6)

19 ZATULOVE, Lauren Unattached 8.55m 28' 03 /4 1(7)

20 O'CONNELL, Gracie FR Suffolk 8.33m 27' 4" 1(8)

21 WILEN, Hannah SR Merrimack 8.13m 26' 81 /4 1(9)

22 COMPROSKY, Lydia FR Suffolk 7.83m 25' 81 /4 1(10)

23 RILEY, Michelle FR Suffolk 7.71m 25' 31 /2 1(11)

24 DINEEN, Hannah FR Williams 6.70m 21' 113 /4 1(12)

JAX, Taylor JR Merrimack NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHAMPAGNE, Makayla FR Merrimack 10.03m 32' 11"

2 FILLORAMO, Caitlyn FR Suffolk 9.84m 32' 31 /2

3 WIRLING, Abigail FR Gordon 9.01m 29' 63 /4

4 COLFAX, Hayden FR Williams 8.90m 29' 21 /2
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 HARRINGTON, Sydney UML Club Track and 8.72m 28' 71 /2

6 GOODEN, Kewana FR Gordon 8.56m 28' 1"

7 ZATULOVE, Lauren Unattached 8.55m 28' 03 /4

8 O'CONNELL, Gracie FR Suffolk 8.33m 27' 4"

9 WILEN, Hannah SR Merrimack 8.13m 26' 81 /4

10 COMPROSKY, Lydia FR Suffolk 7.83m 25' 81 /4

11 RILEY, Michelle FR Suffolk 7.71m 25' 31 /2

12 DINEEN, Hannah FR Williams 6.70m 21' 113 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 LINO, Kiana FR Boston University 14.65m 48' 03 /4

2 BISHOP, Bridget SR Boston University 14.27m 46' 10"

3 KOWALSKI, Emma SO Boston University 13.05m 42' 93 /4

4 MAPLES, Mikah SR Quinnipiac 12.86m 42' 21 /4

5 DUCHAUSSEE, Madeleine SO Northeastern 12.57m 41' 3"

6 GEORGE, Katherine SO Boston University 12.22m 40' 11 /4

7 DANGELO, Nicole JR Endicott 11.89m 39' 01 /4

8 KLINGE, Abigail FR Northeastern 11.56m 37' 111 /4

9 FLORES, Hannah SR Merrimack 11.15m 36' 7"

10 KUZMA, Claire FR Northeastern 11.06m 36' 31 /2

11 NAKOUZI, Juliana SO Boston University 10.73m 35' 21 /2

12 RODRIGUES, Allison SO Suffolk 10.23m 33' 63 /4

JAX, Taylor JR Merrimack NM

#36 Women's Weight Throw
B BU Facility 21.32m

B BU Facility 21.32m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KOWALSKI, Emma SO Boston University 17.29m 56' 83 /4 2(1)

2 CARDILLO, Trinity SO Northeastern 16.17m 53' 03 /4 2(2)

3 LINO, Kiana FR Boston University 14.30m 46' 11" 2(3)

4 BELVIT, Hope SO Northeastern 13.45m 44' 11 /2 2(4)

5 MAPLES, Mikah SR Quinnipiac 13.38m 43' 103 /4 2(5)

6 AMBARTSOUMIAN, Julietta FR Northeastern 12.66m 41' 61 /2 1(1)

7 GEORGE, Katherine SO Boston University 12.62m 41' 5" 2(6)

8 NAKOUZI, Juliana SO Boston University 11.95m 39' 21 /2 2(7)

9 FLORES, Hannah SR Merrimack 11.37m 37' 33 /4 1(2)

10 FILLORAMO, Caitlyn FR Suffolk 10.53m 34' 63 /4 1(3)

11 CHAMPAGNE, Makayla FR Merrimack 9.30m 30' 61 /4 1(4)

12 WILEN, Hannah SR Merrimack 8.89m 29' 2" 1(5)

13 O'CONNELL, Gracie FR Suffolk 8.55m 28' 03 /4 1(6)

14 COMPROSKY, Lydia FR Suffolk 8.48m 27' 10" 1(7)

15 DINEEN, Hannah FR Williams 6.80m 22' 33 /4 2(8)

RODRIGUES, Allison SO Suffolk NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#36 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 AMBARTSOUMIAN, Julietta FR Northeastern 12.66m 41' 61 /2

2 FLORES, Hannah SR Merrimack 11.37m 37' 33 /4

3 FILLORAMO, Caitlyn FR Suffolk 10.53m 34' 63 /4

4 CHAMPAGNE, Makayla FR Merrimack 9.30m 30' 61 /4

5 WILEN, Hannah SR Merrimack 8.89m 29' 2"

6 O'CONNELL, Gracie FR Suffolk 8.55m 28' 03 /4

7 COMPROSKY, Lydia FR Suffolk 8.48m 27' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KOWALSKI, Emma SO Boston University 17.29m 56' 83 /4

2 CARDILLO, Trinity SO Northeastern 16.17m 53' 03 /4

3 LINO, Kiana FR Boston University 14.30m 46' 11"

4 BELVIT, Hope SO Northeastern 13.45m 44' 11 /2

5 MAPLES, Mikah SR Quinnipiac 13.38m 43' 103 /4

6 GEORGE, Katherine SO Boston University 12.62m 41' 5"

7 NAKOUZI, Juliana SO Boston University 11.95m 39' 21 /2

8 DINEEN, Hannah FR Williams 6.80m 22' 33 /4

RODRIGUES, Allison SO Suffolk NM
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